
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= LAWYERS
SURETY CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198205120000
50560

05/12/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LE CROY, C.
JERRY    ETAL

45 68

198210040001
14980

10/04/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES, JOE
ETAL

46 994

198304190000
57790

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE
ETAL

50 160

198304190000
57940

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
S.       ETAL

50 160

198305050000
69420

05/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARGROVE,
JOSEPH E.

50 534

198308040001
38020

08/04/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCRANEY,
H.B. OR R.B.

51 965

198309260001
79650

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARMON,
BARRIE H,
IIIETAL

52 830

198309260001
79770

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILSON,
JUDITH P.
ETAL

52 830

198309260001
80100

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONE, LOUI P,
III    ETAL

52 830

198312050002
19930

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPARKS,
BETTY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20230

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ARDOVINO,
ANTHONY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20380

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THOMPSON,
JAN        ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20410

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JACKA,
WILLIAM M.
ETAL

53 973

198402060000
23490

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
S.       ETAL

54 963

198402060000
23600

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BONEY, JANE
P.       ETAL

54 963

198402060000
23590

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAWKINS,
G.V.        ETAL

54 963

198409180001
96340

09/18/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLKES,
HENRY S,
JR.ETAL

2 508

198409180001
96600

09/18/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PARRISH,
PATSY
ETAL

2 508



198411200002
43430

11/20/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AUTRY,
THOMAS F &
DONALDSO

1 226

198411210002
45350

11/21/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE, ETAL

1 239

198411050002
33490

11/05/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KERCE,
EVELYN
ETAL

7 466

198411050002
33910

11/05/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R JR ,
ETAL

1 188

198501160000
13660

01/16/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MYATT, MARK
L.       ETAL

15 93

198501160000
13790

01/16/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PAIR,
BARBARA L.
ETAL

15 93

198502150000
37170

02/15/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R JR &
ETAL

1 453

198505240001
14780

05/24/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOUSEAL, W
B III, ETAL

1 683

198505030000
97490

05/03/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARMON,
BARRIE H III,
ETAL

1 624

198505030000
97730

05/03/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARMON,
BARRIE H III,
ETAL

1 622

198507030001
45300

07/03/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOUSEAL, W
B III, ETAL

1 698

198508270001
88450

08/27/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAYES, GENE
O

2 835


