Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198205120000 50560	05/12/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LE CROY, C. JERRY ETAL	45	68				
198210040001 14980	10/04/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JONES, JOE ETAL	46	994				
198304190000 57790	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE ETAL	50	160				
198304190000 57940	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN S. ETAL	50	160				
198305050000 69420	05/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARGROVE, JOSEPH E.	50	534				
198308040001 38020	08/04/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCRANEY, H.B. OR R.B.	51	965				
198309260001 79650	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARMON, BARRIE H, IIIETAL	52	830				
198309260001 79770	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILSON, JUDITH P. ETAL	52	830				
198309260001 80100	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONE, LOUI P, III ETAL	52	830				
198312050002 19930	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPARKS, BETTY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20230	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ARDOVINO, ANTHONY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20380	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THOMPSON, JAN ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20410	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JACKA, WILLIAM M. ETAL	53	973				
198402060000 23490	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN S. ETAL	54	963				
198402060000 23600	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BONEY, JANE P. ETAL	54	963				
198402060000 23590	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAWKINS, G.V. ETAL	54	963				
198409180001 96340	09/18/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLKES, HENRY S, JR.ETAL	2	508				
198409180001 96600	09/18/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PARRISH, PATSY ETAL	2	508				

400444000000	44/00/4004		Orentes			4	226		
198411200002 43430	11/20/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AUTRY, THOMAS F & DONALDSO	1	226		
198411210002 45350	11/21/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE, ETAL	1	239		
198411050002 33490	11/05/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KERCE, EVELYN ETAL	7	466		
198411050002 33910	11/05/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R JR , ETAL	1	188		
198501160000 13660	01/16/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MYATT, MARK L. ETAL	15	93		
198501160000 13790	01/16/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PAIR, BARBARA L. ETAL	15	93		
198502150000 37170	02/15/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R JR & ETAL	1	453		
198505240001 14780	05/24/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOUSEAL, W B III, ETAL	1	683		
198505030000 97490	05/03/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARMON, BARRIE H III, ETAL	1	624		
198505030000 97730	05/03/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARMON, BARRIE H III, ETAL	1	622		
198507030001 45300	07/03/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOUSEAL, W B III, ETAL	1	698		
198508270001 88450	08/27/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAYES, GENE O	2	835		